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Total de Funcionários:  000014

Funcionário  Seção Função Admissão

200
200
220
200
200
200
220
200
200
220
200
220
220
200

Horas Mês Salário Base

       2.455,57
       2.455,57
       3.366,88
       2.455,57
       2.455,57
       2.455,57
       4.417,71
       2.455,57
       2.455,57
       1.357,44
       2.455,57
       4.417,71
       3.366,88
       4.766,36

       2.455,57
       2.455,57
       3.866,88
       2.455,57
       2.455,57
       2.455,57
       5.138,60
       2.455,57
       2.455,57
       2.238,98
       2.455,57
       5.138,60
       8.626,14
       4.766,36

         203,66
         203,66
         416,30
         229,75
          92,32
         229,75
         698,56
         203,66
         203,66
         138,32
         203,66
         741,21
       1.150,08
         741,17

Inss | Irrf Liquido

       2.251,91
       1.586,64
       3.450,58
       2.225,82
       1.135,47
       2.225,82
       4.440,04
       2.251,91
       1.584,88
       1.695,71
       2.251,91
       4.226,63
       1.523,79
       1.479,58

01/01/2017
01/01/2021
01/02/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2017
12/04/2017
01/01/2021
01/01/2017
08/02/2008
01/01/2021
01/03/2016
04/04/2016
01/01/2017

VEREADOR
VEREADOR
DIRETORA LEGISLATIVA
VEREADOR
VEREADOR
VEREADOR
ASSESSOR JURIDICO
VEREADOR
VEREADOR
SERVENTE
VEREADOR
CONTADOR
AGENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
PRESIDENTE

VEREADORES
VEREADORES
ADMINISTRATIVO
VEREADORES
VEREADORES
VEREADORES
ADMINISTRATIVO
VEREADORES
VEREADORES
ADMINISTRATIVO
VEREADORES
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
VEREADORES

ALENCAR DA SILVA CORREA
ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA MARVULLE
DARLAN HENRIQUE CASTELANI
DENILSON MANSANO
JOAO ILDES BEFFA
JOSE ANTONIO LOPES DA CRUZ
JOSE EDUARDO MIRANDOLA
LUIS CARLOS PAES JUNIOR
MARCIO WILIAN RAFAEL
MARIA HELENA DE LIMA JORGE
RAPHAEL AUGUSTO NARDO
RODRIGO MARTINS DE MORAIS
SILVANIA APARECIDA GARCIA MARVULLE
WILSON ANANIAS BOTELHO

Proventos


